Race Date
May 16, 2015

Overall
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Name
Riley Heaton
Michael Beaman
Patrick Gibbons
Betsy Little
Dino Ragazzo
Jasmine Scott
Christine Ragazzo
Amanda Horb
Alex Marchia
Caleb Grice
Ky'Sha Bell
Kyrianne Bell
Keyon Bell
Precious Chavis
Daryl Scott
Sharon Shepherd
Walter Shepherd
Carolyn Scott
Barbara Feimi

| Am Able 2 Run, Walk, & Roll The Distance 5k
Overall Finish List

| Am Able 2 Run, Walk, & Roll 5k

City
Jacksonville

St Augustine FL

Jacksonville
Jacksonville

Jacksonville

Jacksonville

Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville

Jacksonville

PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

FL

FL
FL

FL

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

67
74
79
77
82
83
84
72
85
78
86
87
88
70
69
80
81
89
68

17
33
49
39
99
40
99
21
28
19
9
12
9
40
40
63
68
70
41
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Pace
22:03.0 7:07/M
22:04.0 7:07/M
28:00.0 9:02/M
29:34.0 9:32/M
33:00.0 10:39/M
33:36.0 10:50/M
33:36.0 10:50/M
33:36.0 10:50/M
36:13.0 11:41/M
36:13.0 11:41/M
38:02.0 12:16/M
38:30.0 12:25/M
39:03.0 12:36/M
39:07.0 12:37/M
39:33.0 12:45/M
41:15.0 13:18/M
41:20.0 13:20/M
41:30.0 13:23/M
45:54.0 14:48/M

05/17/2015 04:55:29



